
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(2) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982,
 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT AT THE 
EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY,
 THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE 
DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.'



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 29 June 2012 2

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

91386

173904

182747

253116

270095

270925

286806

305625

334371

349285

351884

362836

363026

363027

370235

385041

388637

392646

405045

421691

423303

428333

428357

428368

428384

428448

428607

428677

428715

445698

447926

447937

447995

448000

448001

448004

448162

448163

463474

463478

463491

463492

463493

463531

463542

463563

463568

463602

463603

463621

463624

470059

475336

476501

476504

COISLEA OIL PRODUCTS LIMITED

TRINITY SHIPPING AGENTS LIMITED

DEMPSEY TRAVEL (EDENDERRY) 
LIMITED

HOLROSS HOLDINGS LIMITED

BELTRAN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PETWORLD STORES (LETTERKENNY)
LIMITED

THE LILLY GARDEN LIMITED

W.K. TRANSPORT LIMITED

DUBLIN 4 EXECUTIVE CARS LIMITED

CURIOS GIFTWARE (TIPPERARY) 
LIMITED

EBANO HAIR AND BEAUTY LIMITED

NEWMARKET-ON-FERGUS 
COMMUNITY CENTRE LIMITED

AIRPORT PARK & RIDE LIMITED

SWORDS CLOGHRAN PROPERTIES 
LIMITED

ALPINE HOLISTIC CENTRES LIMITED

PIA PIUM LIMITED

TULLYMONGAN MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

TCF NETWORK CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

ARDNELL LIMITED

Z FITNESS LIMITED

GALACO GENERAL TRADING 
LIMITED

CASSANDRO CORPORATION LIMITED

COILBEE (NEWLANDS CROSS) 
LIMITED

COLLEGE ROAD PROPERTIES 
LIMITED

TIP-TOP MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

WORKSPACE CONSTRUCTION 
IRELAND LIMITED

WYSE FINANCE AND LEASING 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

ACORNFIELD DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

CLEAR VIEW PROPERTY 
INVESTMENT LIMITED

LEINSTER INSTITUTE OF FURTHER 
EDUCATION LIMITED

L&M YOUNG LIMITED

AUTUMN HOTELS LIMITED

PROPOSIS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

C AND A LIPSETT LIMITED

RECYCLINE CORPORATE 
LANDSCAPING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EDGECLIFF BUSINESS SERVICES 
LIMITED

KENMARE SHOES LIMITED

OFERTEX INDUSTRIES (IRL) LIMITED

DW SCANNING LIMITED

THE REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH
OF GOD, CHRIST CHURCH PARISH, 
DUBLIN LIMITED

OPTIMUM VAN DRIVE LIMITED

ZUEL LIMITED

DANDELION DEALERS MARKET 
LIMITED

BENEX LIGHTING LIMITED

HOPE STAR LIMITED

AXCELEON LIMITED

MARBELLA ENTERTAINMENT 
LIMITED

CM SALES TRADING LIMITED

MOS BARBERS INC. LIMITED

ROMIDYNE LIMITED

POPES QUAY GALA LIMITED

MCCARTHY CATERING LIMITED

P+G FREIGHT FORWARDING LIMITED

SECURE VETTING LIMITED

DZC LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

3

Helen Dixon

Friday, 29 June 2012 3

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

29-JUN-12

476523

476531

476532

476535

476544

476545

476554

476572

476573

476590

476597

476619

476656

476662

476671

476678

476679

476705

476712

476714

476730

476750

476767

476770

476778

476791

490308

490315

490380

490390

490417

490436

490456

490465

490474

490475

490478

490497

490498

490524

490527

490534

490542

FAVONE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES 
LIMITED

PALU CONSULTING LIMITED

PARTY CHEF'S LIMITED

AMPLIOSIGMA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PALMERSTOWN GOLF ASSOCIATION 
NATIONAL LIMITED

MANSFIELD INSTITUTE OF 
EDUCATION LIMITED

MCAVOY & MATTHEWS HEIGHT 
SERVICES LIMITED

CHARLIE JOHNSON TRANSPORT 
LIMITED

STEPHANIE'S HAIR SALON LIMITED

GOLFLINK EVOLVE LIMITED

IRISH FINANCIAL REFUNDS 
MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED

PIG ART PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

GOR CATERING LIMITED

RBCN HOLDINGS LIMITED

STAR GROVE INNS LIMITED

CRAWFORD SATELLITE LIMITED

ANN MARIE MARTIN & CO LIMITED

CAMPUS NEW MEDIA LIMITED

DOWDALL MCCANN LIMITED

FAMILY FAVOURITE LIMITED

CLOONLARA FARM LIMITED

PINK SANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED

SINGLE SOURCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ALMA PESCA LIMITED

DUO TELECOM LIMITED

WEFINDITCHEAPER LIMITED

I LOOK DIGITAL SIGNAGE 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BERKELEY DERMA LIMITED

CUAN SAOR MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

CILLAURAN LIMITED

DEPOT DIRECT LIMITED

AD RENEWABLES LIMITED

CREZZ DISCO & DANCE CLUB 
LIMITED

STUDIO DE DANCE LIMITED

ETERNAL ELEVATORS LIMITED

MURHUG ENGINEERING SERVICES 
LIMITED

NOT-A-SOL LIMITED

ENTILNMENT LIMITED

BRUACH NA CARRAIGE TEORANTA

TSCIE - TECHNICAL SERVICE, 
COMMISSIONING & INSTALLATION 
ENGINEERING  LIMITED

TRICAN GREEN-INVEST LIMITED

PASOIL LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL CONTENT 
INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION (ICIA) 
LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


