

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
91386	COISLEA OIL PRODUCTS LIMITED	29-JUN-12	428677	ACORNFIELD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	29-JUN-12
173904	TRINITY SHIPPING AGENTS LIMITED	29-JUN-12	428715	CLEAR VIEW PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED	29-JUN-12
182747	DEMPSEY TRAVEL (EDENDERRY) LIMITED	29-JUN-12	445698	LEINSTER INSTITUTE OF FURTHER	29-JUN-12
253116	HOLROSS HOLDINGS LIMITED	29-JUN-12	447026	EDUCATION LIMITED L&M YOUNG LIMITED	29-JUN-12
270095	BELTRAN MANAGEMENT LIMITED	29-JUN-12		AUTUMN HOTELS LIMITED	29-JUN-12
270925	PETWORLD STORES (LETTERKENNY) LIMITED	29-JUN-12		PROPOSIS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	29-JUN-12
286806	THE LILLY GARDEN LIMITED	29-JUN-12	448000	C AND A LIPSETT LIMITED	29-JUN-12
305625	W.K. TRANSPORT LIMITED	29-JUN-12	448001	RECYCLINE CORPORATE	29-JUN-12
334371	DUBLIN 4 EXECUTIVE CARS LIMITED	29-JUN-12	448004	LANDSCAPING SOLUTIONS LIMITED EDGECLIFF BUSINESS SERVICES	29-JUN-12
349285	CURIOS GIFTWARE (TIPPERARY) LIMITED	29-JUN-12		LIMITED	
351884	EBANO HAIR AND BEAUTY LIMITED	29-JUN-12		KENMARE SHOES LIMITED	29-JUN-12
362836	NEWMARKET-ON-FERGUS COMMUNITY CENTRE LIMITED	29-JUN-12		OFERTEX INDUSTRIES (IRL) LIMITED DW SCANNING LIMITED	29-JUN-12 29-JUN-12
363026	AIRPORT PARK & RIDE LIMITED	29-JUN-12		THE REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH	
363027	SWORDS CLOGHRAN PROPERTIES LIMITED	29-JUN-12		OF GOD, CHRIST CHURCH PARISH, DUBLIN LIMITED	
370235	ALPINE HOLISTIC CENTRES LIMITED	29-JUN-12	463491	OPTIMUM VAN DRIVE LIMITED	29-JUN-12
385041	PIA PIUM LIMITED	29-JUN-12	463492	ZUEL LIMITED	29-JUN-12
388637	TULLYMONGAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	29-JUN-12	463493	DANDELION DEALERS MARKET LIMITED	29-JUN-12
392646	TCF NETWORK CONSULTANTS LIMITED	29-JUN-12	463531	BENEX LIGHTING LIMITED	29-JUN-12
405045	ARDNELL LIMITED	29-JUN-12	463542	HOPE STAR LIMITED	29-JUN-12
421691	Z FITNESS LIMITED	29-JUN-12	463563	AXCELEON LIMITED	29-JUN-12
423303	GALACO GENERAL TRADING	29-JUN-12	463568	MARBELLA ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	29-JUN-12
428333	LIMITED CASSANDRO CORPORATION LIMITED	29-JUN-12	463602	CM SALES TRADING LIMITED	29-JUN-12
	COILBEE (NEWLANDS CROSS)	29-JUN-12	463603	MOS BARBERS INC. LIMITED	29-JUN-12
1 2000 /	LIMITED	2, 501, 12	463621	ROMIDYNE LIMITED	29-JUN-12
428368	COLLEGE ROAD PROPERTIES LIMITED	29-JUN-12	463624	POPES QUAY GALA LIMITED	29-JUN-12
428384	TIP-TOP MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	29-JUN-12		MCCARTHY CATERING LIMITED	29-JUN-12
428448	WORKSPACE CONSTRUCTION	29-JUN-12		P+G FREIGHT FORWARDING LIMITED	
428607	IRELAND LIMITED WYSE FINANCE AND LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED	29-JUN-12		SECURE VETTING LIMITED DZC LIMITED	29-JUN-12 29-JUN-12

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
476523	FAVONE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490390	CILLAURAN LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476531	PALU CONSULTING LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490417	DEPOT DIRECT LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476532	PARTY CHEF'S LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490436	AD RENEWABLES LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476535	AMPLIOSIGMA SOLUTIONS LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490456	CREZZ DISCO & DANCE CLUB LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476544	PALMERSTOWN GOLF ASSOCIATION NATIONAL LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490465	STUDIO DE DANCE LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476545	MANSFIELD INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490474	ETERNAL ELEVATORS LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476554	MCAVOY & MATTHEWS HEIGHT	29-JUN-12	490475	MURHUG ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	29-JUN-12
	SERVICES LIMITED		490478	NOT-A-SOL LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476572	CHARLIE JOHNSON TRANSPORT LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490497	ENTILNMENT LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476573	STEPHANIE'S HAIR SALON LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490498	BRUACH NA CARRAIGE TEORANTA	29-JUN-12
476590	GOLFLINK EVOLVE LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490524	TSCIE - TECHNICAL SERVICE, COMMISSIONING & INSTALLATION	29-JUN-12
476597	IRISH FINANCIAL REFUNDS MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED	29-JUN-12	400.505	ENGINEERING LIMITED	
476619	PIG ART PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490527	TRICAN GREEN-INVEST LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476656	GOR CATERING LIMITED	29-JUN-12		PASOIL LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476662	RBCN HOLDINGS LIMITED	29-JUN-12	490542	INTERNATIONAL CONTENT INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION (ICIA) LIMITED	29-JUN-12
476671	STAR GROVE INNS LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476678	CRAWFORD SATELLITE LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476679	ANN MARIE MARTIN & CO LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476705	CAMPUS NEW MEDIA LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476712	DOWDALL MCCANN LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476714	FAMILY FAVOURITE LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476730	CLOONLARA FARM LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476750	PINK SANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476767	SINGLE SOURCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476770	ALMA PESCA LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476778	DUO TELECOM LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
476791	WEFINDITCHEAPER LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
490308	I LOOK DIGITAL SIGNAGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
490315	BERKELEY DERMA LIMITED	29-JUN-12			
490380	CUAN SAOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	29-JUN-12			